
Baltimore, MD – March 21-22, 2026 

Results 
Solo ~ Royalty (Novice) ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

7TH 087 RED RIDING HOOD (ALYSON SCHRONSKI) 

6TH 090 SODA POP (ROSALEE EBERT) 

5TH 089 THREE LITTLE BIRDS (GRACE STROMBERG) 

4TH 088 BURN IT UP (ORIYAH TROTTER) 

3RD 091 57 SECONDS (PAIGE WISE) 

2ND 092 RED RIDING HOOD (EMMA LIU) 

1ST 059 EVERLASTING (ADDISON PETTY) 

  

Solo ~ Royalty (Novice) ~ Petite 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

10TH 084 YOU ARE ENOUGH (AMELIA HAAS) 

9TH 060 PHARAOH (OLIA LU) 

8TH 078 WONDERING (ELLIE MCKEE) 

7TH 063 FUNKY AND FABULOUS (MILA SMITH) 

6TH 082 HERE COMES THE SUN (ZOE FAULKNER) 

5TH 079 STUPID CUPID (TEAGAN HENSLEY) 

4TH 081 ACCENTUATE THE POSITIVE (NATALIA LIU) 

3RD 054 YOU ARE MORE THAN ENOUGH (AMELIA (MIA) WILSON) 

2ND 083 THE PHARAOH DAUGHTER (ALEXIA WANG) 

1ST 051 UPTOWN FUNK (ADLYN LINTZ) 

  

Solo ~ Royalty (Novice) ~ Junior 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

9TH 070 RED (SOPHIA WIEHE) 

8TH 074 TATTOO (CELINE PANAGIOTIDIS) 

7TH 075 DON'T YOU WORRY 'BOUT A THING (ALESSIA COGLIANDOLO) 

6TH 076 SEND ME ON MY WAY (JULIA ROYALL) 



5TH 073 HANG ON A LITTLE LONGER (LILLY SHIFFLETT) 

4TH 068 PHAROH DAUGHTER (KAYLA LIN) 

3RD 071 I WANNA BE A ROCKETTE (KAYLEIGH SMITH) 

2ND 069 BEYOND THE SEA (EMILY HOLMES) 

1ST 072 PRINCESS FLORINE (LIV CHEN) 

  

Solo ~ Royalty (Novice) ~ Teen 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

3RD 153 FORGET YOU (LEA AL-HASSANI) 

2ND 154 TIGHTROPE (TYCHE ELDRIDGE) 

1ST 152 WHERE THE WATERMELONS ROT (MARY WYMER) 

  

Solo ~ Majesty (Intermediate) ~ Mini 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

1ST 048 RULE THE WORLD (AURORA GODDARD) 

  

Solo ~ Majesty (Intermediate) ~ Petite 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

8TH 019 PINK (MADELYN BROWNLEE) 

7TH 047 EMPTY NOTE (BRYNN PEACOCK) 

6TH 045 BIRD (KAYLEE WILLIAMS) 

5TH 044 MOVIN LIKE MICHAEL (NORAH SZAFARZ) 

4TH 031 UPSIDE (DAHLIA FLORES) 

3RD 049 COPPELIA (ISOBEL WANG) 

2ND 042 I LIKE IT (AVERY HILTNER) 

1ST 030 GRACE (SADIE HALL) 

  

Solo ~ Majesty (Intermediate) ~ Junior 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

10TH 035 SECRETS & LIES (SCARLETT CUARTAS) 

9TH 039 GROW (EMMA DROZD) 

8TH 032 INCASE YOU DON'T LIVE FOREVER (RYANN HANLEY) 



7TH 037 WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW (ELIF ARSLAN) 

6TH 014 USED TO BE MINE (BRAYLEE PEACOCK) 

5TH 025 THE WILLOW (KATE LYNCH) 

4TH 038 PROUD MARY (KAITLYN MAYNARD) 

3RD 029 NO PLACE I'D RATHER BE (MACKENZIE ANDERSON) 

2ND 050 ESOTRO (DESTINY DEMARR) 

1ST 023 ASHES LIKE SNOW (LAUREN BUCHANAN) 
  

Solo ~ Majesty (Intermediate) ~ Teen 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

10TH 149 GOODBYE (ARIA CARDINEAU) 

9TH 138 VEHICLE (CHELSEA GORMAN) 

8TH 140 BLACK HORSE AND THE CHERRY TREE (CORALEE FRUMKIN) 

7TH 141 WILD HORSES (SYDNEY JAMISON) 

6TH 135 PRAYING FOR TIME (ALICE MCFADDEN) 

5TH 144 SHOWSTOPPER (ROBYN ROHRBACH) 

4TH 143 EXIT LIGHT (LAYLA CZAJKOWSKI) 

3RD 137 BEFORE MY TIME (KAELYN KUEHNL) 

2ND 148 HALLELUJAH (ANDRES DICKSON) 

1ST 139 WATCHING ME (GUILIANA MALFI) 
  

Solo ~ Majesty (Intermediate) ~ Senior 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

5TH 147 VIENNA (PAIGE CAMPION) 

4TH 145 TRAIN WRECK (MADELINE ROSADO) 

3RD 121 ONE NIGHT ONLY (CLAUDIA ARIAS) 

2ND 146 FLY (ORIANNE BUACHIE) 

1ST 136 BILLIE JEAN (MIRIAM LEV) 
  

Solo ~ Supremacy (Advanced) ~ Petite 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

2ND 015 DO WHAT I WANT (ASPEN COSTANZO) 

1ST 010 FIX MY CROWN (CHARLOTTLE MILLER) 



Solo ~ Supremacy (Advanced) ~ Junior 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

10TH 005 BANG (ALISON PALMER) 

9TH 008 IMAGINE (CECILIA BATTISTA) 

8TH 002 ZING WENT THE STRINGS (GABBY ADKINS) 

7TH 006 HONEST (AUDREY WISE) 

6TH 007 DEJA VU (CLARA KRUTHAUPT) 

5TH 011 REMEMBER (ELLA MELKO) 

4TH 009 YOU ROCK MY WORLD (JOE ROCHA) 

3RD 003 GIRL ON FIRE (CORINNE PRINCE) 

2ND 004 WILD HORSES (LUCY HOSKINS) 

1ST 046 BODY (GRACIE FITTS) 

  

Solo ~ Supremacy (Advanced) ~ Teen 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

10TH 133 THE ROADS (MARIN SAUNDERS) 

9TH 099 SHADOW (ALEX MARANGOS) 

8TH 134 ADAM (LEORA MARTIYAN) 

7TH 127 ALIEN SUPERSTAR (JULIANA FRITSCH) 

6TH 130 HEAL (MACKENZIE PALMER) 

5TH 132 MY IMMORTAL (JOLI TEACHER) 

4TH 128 BUTTERFLY (ALEXIANE HUNT) 

3RD 125 EDELWEISS (VIVIENNE BROMWELL) 

2ND 118 BREATHE (MARLEY SARRIA) 

1ST 117 ONE MOMENT IN TIME (SCARLETT HOSKINS) 

  

Solo ~ Supremacy (Advanced) ~ Senior 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

10TH 097 AIN'T NO OTHER MAN (KAYLEIGH PECK) 

9TH 120 HOMETOWN GLORY (ABIGAIL UNDERWOOD) 

8TH 096 DIE ON THIS HILL (KALEIGH MCKINNEY) 



7TH 112 THE OBVIOUS CHILD (CAROLINE CURRAN) 

6TH 126 SYRUP AND HONEY (MATTIE JACKSON) 

5TH 104 NEVER LOVE AGAIN (REAGHAN MONATH) 

4TH 102 SPELL ON YOU (COLLEEN BRUBAKER) 

3RD 124 TAKE IT ALL (HELEN QUILL) 

2ND 108 SHAPED LIKE A GUN (RYLEIGH REESE) 

1ST 129 LIFE (EMILY DAVID) 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Royalty (Novice) ~ Mini 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

1ST 215 WALK THE DINOSAUR 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Royalty (Novice) ~ Petite 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

2ND 160 RIDING FREE 

1ST 155 SHADES 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Royalty (Novice) ~ Junior 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

3RD 214 SLEEPING BEAUTY JEWEL FAIRIES 

2ND 267 REALLY DON'T CARE 

1ST 260 LONDON 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Royalty (Novice) ~ Teen 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

2ND 207 GROW 

1ST 244 LET THE BODIES HIT THE FLOOR 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Majesty (Intermediate) ~ Mini 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

1ST 193 COVERGIRLS 

  



Duo/Trio ~ Majesty (Intermediate) ~ Petite 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

3RD 156 GOOD TO GO 

2ND 157 BOOM 

1ST 159 GLOWING UP 
  

Duo/Trio ~ Majesty (Intermediate) ~ Junior 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

3RD 236 DO YOUR THING 

2ND 254 OMIGOD YOU GUYS 

1ST 211 POWER OF TWO 
  

Duo/Trio ~ Supremacy (Advanced) ~ Junior 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

5TH 188 TAKE A HINT 

4TH 243 GROW AS WE GO 

3RD 272 BREAKING DISHES 

2ND 232 PROOF 

1ST 226 GLAM 
  

Duo/Trio ~ Supremacy (Advanced) ~ Teen 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

5TH 184 PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE 

4TH 191 POSSIBILITY 

3RD 235 CALIFORNIA 

2ND 196 NAIVE 

1ST 269 LIGHT 
  

Duo/Trio ~ Supremacy (Advanced) ~ Senior 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

2ND 220 SWEET CAROLINA 

1ST 251 IT'S GONNA BE ALRIGHT 

  



Small Group ~ Royalty (Novice) ~ Mini 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

5TH 225 KISS THE SKY 

4TH 205 COME ON OUT 

3RD 221 I'LL STAND BY YOU 

2ND 239 STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE 

1ST 257 THRIFT SHOP 

  

Small Group ~ Royalty (Novice) ~ Petite 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

5TH 161 SAFE AND SOUND 

4TH 174 BETTER WHEN I'M DANCING 

3RD 179 LEARNING TO FLY 

2ND 187 HAPPILY EVER AFTER 

1ST 162 RAINBOW 

  

Small Group ~ Royalty (Novice) ~ Junior 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

3RD 230 BEATS TO A MEASURE 

2ND 268 KEEP ON CLIMBING 

1ST 206 SPELL BLOCK TANGO 

  

Small Group ~ Royalty (Novice) ~ Teen 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

1ST 228 FORGET ABOUT THE BOY 

  

Small Group ~ Majesty (Intermediate) ~ Petite 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

8TH 190 LET IT ROLL 

7TH 165 BETWEEN THE NIGHT 

6TH 168 JACK SPARROW 



5TH 170 WIND IT UP 

4TH 177 OHH LA LA 

3RD 199 RAISING CANE 

2ND 163 SMALL THINGS 

1ST 183 LET'S GET IT STARTED 
  

Small Group ~ Majesty (Intermediate) ~ Junior 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

5TH 246 HOPE 

4TH 164 CHAPSTICK 

3RD 250 APPALACHIA 

2ND 171 THE ENCOUNTER 

1ST 192 HERE 
  

Small Group ~ Majesty (Intermediate) ~ Teen 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

1ST 264 WHAT HAVE YOU DONE FOR ME LATELY 
  

Small Group ~ Supremacy (Advanced) ~ Junior 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

5TH 240 HIT THE FLOOR 

4TH 245 HIDE AND SEEK 

3RD 204 BLACK WIDOWS 

2ND 209 THE WAY YOU MOVE 

1ST 227 THE AFTERMATH 
  

Small Group ~ Supremacy (Advanced) ~ Teen 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

5TH 270 HOUSES 

4TH 218 FOOLISH GAMES 

3RD 265 AT FIRST SIGHT 

2ND 186 SUPPORT GROUP 

1ST 255 PRAYING 



Small Group ~ Supremacy (Advanced) ~ Senior 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

2ND 241 CHICAGO 

1ST 262 WORKIN' DAY AND NIGHT 
  

Large Group ~ Royalty (Novice) ~ Mini 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

2ND 200 MICKEY MINAJ 

1ST 198 EVERYBODY WANTS TO BE A CAT 
  

Large Group ~ Royalty (Novice) ~ Petite 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

3RD 182 HOW I COULD FALL 

2ND 158 BUSHEL AND A PECK 

1ST 175 SCHOOL'S OUT 
  

Large Group ~ Royalty (Novice) ~ Teen 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

1ST 195 JENNIE 
  

Large Group ~ Majesty (Intermediate) ~ Petite 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

3RD 178 WERK OUT 

2ND 180 SPEAKING FRENCH 

1ST 173 DANCING FOOL 
  

Large Group ~ Majesty (Intermediate) ~ Junior 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

5TH 197 OLD FRIENDS 

4TH 213 SMILE 

3RD 238 WINTERSONG 

2ND 259 SHOTS FIRED 

1ST 201 THE PROCESSION 



Large Group ~ Majesty (Intermediate) ~ Teen 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

2ND 223 THE END OF LOVE 

1ST 258 PRAISE YOU 

  

Large Group ~ Supremacy (Advanced) ~ Junior 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

1ST 224 SHADOWS 

  

Large Group ~ Supremacy (Advanced) ~ Teen 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

5TH 248 IT'S ONLY MAKE BELIEVE 

4TH 203 MANEATER 

3RD 273 THE JOKE 

2ND 217 BLUE 

1ST 229 BE ITALIAN 

  

Line ~ Royalty (Novice) ~ Teen 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

1ST 237 DREAMING 

  

Line ~ Majesty (Intermediate) ~ Teen 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

3RD 253 THE WEATHER CHANNEL 

2ND 208 I'M WITH THE BAND 

1ST 194 GUIDE YOU HOME 

  

Line ~ Supremacy (Advanced) ~ Teen 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

2ND 263 BIRDS OF A FEATHER 

1ST 234 STILL GROOVY 

  



Production ~ Majesty (Intermediate) ~ Petite 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

1ST 185 INTO THE WILD 

  

Production ~ Supremacy (Advanced) ~ Teen 
PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE 

1ST 219 HIDE AND SEEK 

 


